S1
Model:
KSK
Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement

above setpoint
Reed Switch: SPST N/O or N/C
based on order code
Electrical Ratings: Max. 130 VAC
10 W / 10 VA, 0.5A
Ambient Temp: Max. 130˚F
Protection: NEMA 4X/IP65
Measuring Scales
Measuring scales are available for water
and air.  Compressed air scales are
available in SCFM, calibrated for direct
readings at operating pressures from
zero to 145 PSIG.  The compressed air
scale table shows the available ranges
and calibration pressures for each meter
size.
KSK - Plastic Flowmeter and Switch
Subject to change without prior notice. (revised 2/10)                                                                                                                                            .
S1
Compressed Air Scale Ranges @ Specified Outlet Pressure (NOTE: Air units available only with Polysulfone (KSK-2...) measuring tube)
Model SCFM SCFM SCFM SCFM SCFM SCFM SCFM SCFM SCFM SCFM SCFM
(0 PSIG) (15 PSIG) (30 PSIG) (45 PSIG) (60 PSIG) (75 PSIG) (85 PSIG) (100 PSIG) (115 PSIG) (130 PSIG) (145 PSIG)
KSK-..15 0.06-0.27 0.12-0.35 0.12-0.44 0.12-0.5 0.18-0.6 0.18-0.65 0.18-0.7 0.24-0.77 0.24-0.8 0.24-0.83 0.24-0.9
KSK-..25 0.12-0.65 0.15-0.9 0.18-1.1 0.18-1.3 0.24-1.5 0.30-1.6 0.30-1.7 0.30-1.8 0.35-2.0 0.35-2.1 0.60-2.1
KSK-..50 0.24-1.2 0.30-1.7 0.35-2.0 0.40-2.4 0.47-2.7 0.53-3.0 0.60-3.2 0.60-3.4 0.60-3.5 0.75-3.8 0.90-4.1
KSK-..80 0.30-1.8 0.40-2.5 0.40-3.3 0.60-3.8 0.60-3.9 0.60-4.0 1.0-5.0 0.90-5.3 0.90-5.6 0.90-6.0 0.90-6.2
KSK-.100 0.40-2.1 0.60-3.0 0.70-3.5 0.90-4.1 1.0-4.7 1.2-5.3 1.2-5.6 1.2-6.0 1.5-6.2 1.5-6.5 1.5-7.0
KSK-.150 0.60-3.5 0.90-4.4 1.2-5.3 1.2-7.0 1.5-7.7 1.5-8.3 1.8-8.9 1.8-9.4 1.8-10.0 2.1-10.1 2.1-11.5
KSK-.200 0.90-4.4  1.5-6.0         1.8-7.7       2.1-8.6        2.4-10.0       2.7-11.2      3.0-11.8      3.0-13.3         3.5-13.6         3.5-14.2        3.5-14.8
KSK-.300 0.60-6.0 0.90-8.3 1.2-10.0 1.5-11.8 1.8-13.6 1.8-14.2 2.1-14.8 2.1-16.2 2.1-17.7 2.4-18.3 2.4-18.9
KSK-.500 1.2-10.0 1.8-14.2 2.4-16.5 2.4-19.0 3.0-21.2 3.0-23.6 3.5-24.8 3.5-26.6 3.5-28.3 4.1-30.0 4.1-33.0
KSK-.999 3.5-18.3 4.7-26.0 6.0-32.0 7.1-36.6 7.1-41.0 8.9-44.3 8.9-47.2 8.9-53.1 8.9-56.0 8.9-59.0 11.8-62.0
Order Numbers for Standard Types
Range Max. Press.              Measuring Tube Material
Water GPM Drop PSI Trogamid Polysulfone PVDF
0.006-0.05 0.07 KSK-1015... KSK-2015 KSK-3015
0.01-0.10 0.07 KSK-1025... KSK-2025 KSK-3025
0.02-0.20 0.07 KSK-1050... KSK-2050 KSK-3050
0.04-0.44 0.07 KSK-1100... KSK-2100 KSK-3100
0.035-0.35 0.07 KSK-1080 KSK-2080 KSK-3080
0.06-0.66 0.07 KSK-1150 KSK-2150 KSK-3150
0.08-0.8 0.07 KSK-1200 KSK-2200 KSK-3200
0.13-1.3 0.12 KSK-1300 KSK-2300 KSK-3300
0.22-2.2 0.12 KSK-1500 KSK-2500 KSK-3500
0.44-4.4 0.12 KSK-1999 KSK-2999 KSK-3999
Measuring Fittings Switch Option
Scale
For KSK-X015 to X100
Water Scale P10=Polypro, 3/8” NPT Female
G=GPM water K10=PVC, 3/8” Glue Socket
H=LPH water T10=PVC, 3/8” NPT Female
M=LPM water V16=PVDF Butt Weld 16mm OD
Air Scales
(see above table) For KSK-X080 to X200
0S= 0 PSIG P15=Polypro, 1/2” NPT Female 00=Without Switch